
$424,500

41551 WOODHAVEN, PALM DESERT, CA, US,
92211
https://scottnewtonrealestate.com

Charming 2BD/2BA nestled behind the gates of Woodhaven CC.
Well positioned in the community, this condo offers the perfect
blend of country club living, privacy and views of the surrounding
mountains. Once inside, you’ll find an immaculately maintained
interior that has been reimagined and updated with high quality
finishes. Features include: Open Floor Plan, Vaulted […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• Residential

• Active

• 1392 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Condominium

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1392 sq ft

Lot size: 1742 sq ft Year built: 1984

Subdivision Name: Woodhaven Country Club Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size Acres: 0 acres County: Riverside

Building Details
Cooling features: Air Conditioning, Ceiling Fan(s) Building Area Total: 1392 sq ft

Garage spaces: 2 Sewer: In, Connected and Paid

Heating: Central, Fireplace(s), Forced Air, Natural Gas StoriesTotal: 1

Roof: Tile Foundation Details: Slab

Levels: Ground

Amenities & Features



Laundry Features: Laundry Area Pool Features: Community, Fenced, In Ground

Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl Utilities: Cable TV

Association Amenities: Tennis Courts,
Clubhouse, Controlled Access, Fitness Center,
Golf Course, Guest Parking, Pet Rules, Paddle
Tennis

Parking Features: Covered, Driveway, Garage
Door Opener, Total Covered Spaces

Fireplace Features: Decorative, Gas Appliances: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Gas
Oven, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Interior Features: Master Retreat, Master
Suite, Walk In Closet, Quartz Counters,
Vaulted Ceiling(s), Recessed Lighting

Window Features: Custom Window Covering,
Shutters

Spa Features: Community, Fenced, In
Ground

Patio And Porch Features: Covered

Fireplaces Total: 1 Community Features: Community Mailbox,
Golf Course Within Development, Pickle Ball
Courts

Fees & Taxes
Association Fee Frequency:
Monthly

Association Fee Includes: Building & Grounds, Cable
TV, Clubhouse, Security

Miscellaneous
CrossStreet: Woodhaven Dr Listing Terms: Cash, Cash to New Loan, Conventional,

FHA, VA Loan

Special Listing Conditions: Standard

Courtesy of
List Office Name: Bennion Deville Homes


